
 
 

 
GLOBAL WAIVER IMPLEMENTATION TASK FORCE 

WORK GROUP CHAIRS 
 

 
Work Group Chair(s) Email 

Dual Eligibles Elizabeth Earles 
Jane Kwiatkowski 

eearls@riccmho.org 
jkwiatkowski@carelink-ri.com 

Employment Elaina Goldstein ettagittel@aol.com 
Housing James Nyberg JNyberg@carelink-ri.com 
Katie Beckett Sharon Terzian 

Dawn Wardyga 
STerzian@ric.edu 
familyvoices@ripin.org 

Long-Term Care Partnership Mark Heffner mheffner@hefflaw.com 
Medicaid Benefit Redesign 
• Acute/Primary Care 
• Long-Term Care 

 
Jane Hayward 
Anthony Antosh and  
Maureen Maigret 

 
jhayward@rihca.org 
AAntosh@ric.edu 
maureenem@cox.net 

 
 
Members of the general public who are interested in participating in a work group should contact 
the chair of that work group directly to request participation.  Requests for participation are 
determined at the discretion of the work group chair(s). 
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